Highly reliable cam-operated switch
pursuing size reduction and work efficiencypursuinnnngggggg sizzzeee rrreeeeddduction and work efficiency
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE, STANDARD OPERATING CONDITION)
FH TYPE
CAM-OPERATED SWITCH
Item FH
Manual switching type
(2 or 3 notches)

ES
A74
HOW TO ORDER
FH - SP 1001 - 0 0 S B Z 000 - WS
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
No. Item Code
Circuit No. (Combination format)  Please see page A78 to 80 for contact arrangement diagram.
0: Without LED indication  1: Standard (Independent circuit)  2: N-common  3: P-common  * For LED circuit diagram, see page A80.
0: Without LED indication  3: 100/110V DC  4: 125V DC
S: Knob shape  P: Stick shape (Except on the SP notch)  D: Rose shape
See the accessories on page A81.
B: Black
Y: Square type  Z: Round type
Nameplate No.  * For text on each plate, see page A81.
1: Position B  2: Position A  3: Position T  4: Positions B and A
5: Positions B and T  6: Positions A and T  7: Positions B, A and T
* For symbol of each position, see the above notch diagram. (② Operating method: Handle removal type)
Handle key No. (See the combination diagram on page A76.)
No code: Single contact  WS: Double - bridge・Silver contact  WG: Double - bridge・Gold contact
Basic type
Operation method
(Notch
configuration)
①
②
SP
SB
T TBH HB HA TA
A
BBA A A
AB
B BB TA
3 notches
（45°-3）
TC
3 notches
（45°-3）
2 notches
（45°-2）
2 notches
（45°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
TBCHC HBC HAC TAC
2 notches
（45°-2）
2 notches
（45°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
Contact arrangement
LED circuit
Supply voltage of LED display part
Handle code

A75
SWITCH
HOW TO ORDER
FH - SP 1001 - 0 0 S B Z 000 - WS
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
No. Item Code
Circuit No. (Combination format)  Please see page A78 to 80 for contact arrangement diagram.
0: Without LED indication  1: Standard (Independent circuit)  2: N-common  3: P-common  * For LED circuit diagram, see page A80.
0: Without LED indication  3: 100/110V DC  4: 125V DC
S: Knob shape  P: Stick shape (Except on the SP notch)  D: Rose shape
See the accessories on page A81.
B: Black
Y: Square type  Z: Round type
Nameplate No.  * For text on each plate, see page A81.
1: Position B  2: Position A  3: Position T  4: Positions B and A
5: Positions B and T  6: Positions A and T  7: Positions B, A and T
* For symbol of each position, see the above notch diagram. (② Operating method: Handle removal type)
Handle key No. (See the combination diagram on page A76.)
No code: Single contact  WS: Double - bridge・Silver contact  WG: Double - bridge・Gold contact
Basic type
Operation method
(Notch
configuration)
①
②
SP
SB
T TBH HB HA TA
A
BBA A A
AB
B BB TA
3 notches
（45°-3）
TC
3 notches
（45°-3）
2 notches
（45°-2）
2 notches
（45°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
TBCHC HBC HAC TAC
2 notches
（45°-2）
2 notches
（45°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
2 notches
（90°-2）
Contact arrangement
LED circuit
Supply voltage of LED display part
Handle code